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Women / 7 / L7 B8 grp1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devin DeJarnette7130
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.225 9.575 9.5009.400 37.700
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Anais Rey7309
TB Miami

9.175 9.100 9.4509.700 37.425
3T 5 1 2 2 

2 

Julia Brown7129
Gymnastics Plus - FL

8.850 9.700 9.2009.600 37.350
6 1 2 5 3 

3 

Ayonna Carter7314
Taylor

9.200 9.350 8.8508.600 36.000
2 3 5 8 4 

4 

Valerie Huber7126
Gymnastics Etc

8.900 9.300 8.8258.550 35.575
5 4 6 9 5 

5 

Anne Fang7245
Reflex  FL

9.175 8.625 9.3508.350 35.500
3T 6 7 3 6 

6 

Isabella Pancake7212
Orlando Gymnastics

8.800 8.250 9.3258.675 35.050
7T 7 4 4 7 

7 

Selena Irizarry7131
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.550 7.000 8.9507.500 32.000
9 10 10 7 8 

8 

Natalia Sanchez7213
Orlando Gymnastics

8.800 7.050 7.5508.250 31.650
7T 9 8 12 9 

9 

Baileigh Cabana7127
Gymnastics Etc

8.050 7.600 8.3007.350 31.300
12 8 11T 10 10 

10 

Amy Gonzalez7311
TB Miami

8.350 5.500 9.0507.350 30.250
11 12 11T 6 11 

11 

Adrianna Wagner7123
Gymnastic Revolution

8.500 5.550 8.1507.550 29.750
10 11 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 B8 grp2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Mondello7167
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.475 9.5759.550 37.800
3 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Kendall LaPlante7164
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.275 9.3009.550 37.225
7 4 1T 5 2 

2 

Bella Torres7310
TB Miami

9.025 9.400 9.3759.200 37.000
9 2T 3 3 3 

3 

Sydney Shannon7170
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.100 9.3508.500 36.450
1 7 6T 4 4 

4 

Ashleigh Lacey7367
Angels

9.300 9.400 8.9008.400 36.000
2 2T 9 9 5 

5 

Jordyn Condreay7161
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 8.900 9.2758.700 35.950
8 8 4T 6 6 

6 

Ceven Kidd7312
Taylor

9.150 9.150 9.1258.500 35.925
5 5T 6T 7 7 

7 

Megan Dunbar7363
Angels

9.175 9.150 9.4257.650 35.400
4 5T 12 2 8 

8 

Emihly Torres7125
Gymnastics Etc

8.875 8.675 8.8508.175 34.575
10 9 10 10 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Cunningham7261
Rising Stars  FL

9.125 7.300 8.9508.700 34.075
6 11 4T 8 10 

10 

Stephanie Holsten7262
Rising Stars  FL

8.500 8.400 8.8007.900 33.600
12 10 11 11 11 

11 

Natalie Johnston7345
YMCA Aerials

8.800 5.050 8.1008.450 30.400
11 12 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 B8 grp3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marissa Fontaine7175
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.550 9.5259.400 37.925
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lindsey Logan7165
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.300 9.5009.100 37.225
5T 5T 4 3 2 

2 

Jayci Karl7176
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.350 9.4009.050 37.150
4 3T 5 5 3 

3 

Cooper Callahan7172
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 8.900 9.3509.250 36.825
5T 9 2 6 4 

4 

Marley DeRigo7362
Angels

9.525 8.775 8.9259.200 36.425
1 10 3 11 5 

5 

Brianna Tosh7300
Suncoast

8.825 9.350 9.4758.550 36.200
9T 3T 8T 4 6 

6 

Gracie Leon7122
Gymnastic Revolution

8.800 9.250 9.0759.025 36.150
11 7 6 9T 7 

7 

Juliette Pacheco7298
Suncoast

9.400 9.000 9.3008.150 35.850
3 8 11 7 8 

8 

Briana Hawthorne7365
Angels

9.075 8.650 9.2008.750 35.675
7T 11 7 8 9 

9 

Carolina Diaz7209
Orlando Gymnastics

8.500 9.425 9.0758.550 35.550
12 2 8T 9T 10 

10 

Leia Randall7299
Suncoast

8.825 9.300 9.5507.400 35.075
9T 5T 12 1 11 

11 

Sara Warm7346
YMCA Aerials

9.075 8.350 8.4258.300 34.150
7T 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 B8 grp4
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Reichard7179
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.350 9.4508.300 36.350
2 3 8 2 1 

1 

Elizabeth Clevenger7160
LaFleur's Largo

8.825 9.125 9.4008.800 36.150
10 4 3 3 2 

2 

Catalina Crobons7173
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.500 9.3007.750 35.975
1 2 10T 4 3 

3 

Maia Willis7214
Orlando Gymnastics

9.225 9.550 9.2507.750 35.775
3 1 10T 5 4 

4 

Lyric Davis7208
Orlando Gymnastics

9.050 7.950 9.5508.400 34.950
4 6 6 1 5 

5 

Stefanny Echeverry7210
Orlando Gymnastics

8.950 7.850 9.1008.900 34.800
7 7 1T 8 6 

6 

Thalia Melendez7211
Orlando Gymnastics

8.850 7.450 9.1758.900 34.375
8T 10T 1T 6 7 

7 

Chabely Arias7306
TB Miami

8.850 7.450 9.1508.550 34.000
8T 10T 5 7 8 

8 

Alessandra Paublini7308
TB Miami

9.000 7.825 8.8008.350 33.975
5T 8 7 11T 9 

9 

Isabella Russo7205
Naples Progressive

9.000 7.750 8.9508.000 33.700
5T 9 9 10 10 

10 

Anthi Legakis7603
Suncoast

8.375 8.350 8.8007.450 32.975
13 5 12 11T 11 

11 

Halena Rahmaan7132
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.600 5.700 9.0508.700 32.050
12 13 4 9 12 

12 

Hannah Kubinsky7366
Angels

8.750 7.100 8.6507.400 31.900
11 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 B8 grp5
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keirnen Pipes7901
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.300 9.250 9.3509.425 37.325
5 3 1 6 1 

1 

Mikaelah Grant7128
Gymnastics Plus - FL

8.900 9.800 9.3759.050 37.125
8T 1 3T 4T 2 

2 

Alisha Dudeck7296
Suncoast

9.325 8.900 9.5508.825 36.600
4 4 6 1 3 

3 

Lauren Andresen7361
Angels

9.550 8.550 9.1508.900 36.150
1 7T 5 8 4 

4 

Emory Cherry7295
Suncoast

9.175 9.500 9.4757.900 36.050
6 2 10 3 5 

5 

Briana Reyer7168
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.850 9.3758.250 35.875
3 5 8 4T 6 

6 

Emma Williams7171
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.550 8.7759.100 35.325
8T 7T 2 11 7 

7 

Madelyn Sarlo7169
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 8.600 9.5007.400 34.950
2 6 12 2 8 

8 

Sofia Gross7029
Coral Reef - FL

8.300 8.425 8.5259.050 34.300
13 9 3T 12 9 

9 

Rebecca Klein7297
Suncoast

9.100 8.000 8.8258.100 34.025
7 10 9 10 10 

10 

Haley Humphrey7344
YMCA Aerials

8.750 6.450 8.9008.450 32.550
10 13 7 9 11 

11 

Adriana Laine Laine7121
Gymnastic Revolution

8.725 6.850 9.3007.100 31.975
11 12 13 7 12 

12 

Katherine Carr7204
Naples Progressive

8.350 7.375 8.0007.700 31.425
12 11 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 B8 grp6
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kasey Morris7178
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.575 9.2259.300 37.250
3T 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Emily Edwards7162
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.050 9.3009.300 36.750
5T 5T 1T 2 2 

2 

Cailey Crobons7174
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.550 9.2508.450 36.400
3T 2 5T 3 3 

3 

Alexandria Haggar7163
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.350 9.2008.350 36.275
1 3T 7 5 4 

4 

Grace Seymour7368
Angels

9.350 9.350 9.1008.450 36.250
2 3T 5T 6 5 

5 

Courtney Thornberry7398
Gymnastic Revolution

8.625 9.050 9.0008.500 35.175
12 5T 4 9T 6 

6 

Jessie Brightman7207
Orlando Gymnastics

8.100 8.450 9.4008.600 34.550
13 7 3 1 7 

7 

Madison Francis7364
Angels

9.100 8.400 9.0008.000 34.500
5T 8 11T 9T 8 

8 

Dianna Sierra7263
Rising Stars  FL

8.750 8.250 9.0508.050 34.100
9T 9 10 7T 9 

9 

Taylor Michie7399
Gymnastic Revolution

8.750 7.800 9.0008.200 33.750
9T 10 8 9T 10 

10 

Kayla Chapman7124
Gymnastics Etc

8.900 7.100 9.0508.150 33.200
7 12 9 7T 11 

11 

Mickaela Whiddon7315
Taylor

8.775 7.150 8.8007.500 32.225
8 11 13 12 12 

12 

Elizabeth Willmott7264
Rising Stars  FL

8.700 6.800 8.6258.000 32.125
11 13 11T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Plus - FL 7S 113.150 27.425 29.075 28.425 28.225
22 1 1

2 Suncoast 7S 110.150 27.900 28.150 25.525 28.575
11 2 4

3 TB Miami 7S 108.950 27.200 26.325 27.450 27.975
33 3 2

4 Gymnastic Revolution 7S 105.475 26.275 26.100 25.725 27.375
45 4 3

5 Gymnastics Etc 7S 103.850 26.675 25.575 24.875 26.725
54 5 5
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo 7L 113.450 28.350 28.125 28.400 28.575
12 2 1

2 Lakewood Ranch 7L 113.225 28.225 28.675 27.950 28.375
23 1 2

3 Angels 7L 110.950 28.425 27.900 26.850 27.775
41 3 3

4 Orlando Gymnastics 7L 109.400 27.225 27.425 26.475 28.275
34 4 4
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